

TANDOIDA JAM tanding to invest

in their children's future

Harold Alfond was a Maine businessman and philanthropist who wanted every Maine baby to have the opportunity that higher education brings. He established the non-profit Alfond Scholarship Foundation to invest \$500 at birth for the costs of education after high school for every baby born a Maine resident. Now it's up to parents, families, partners, employers and others to also invest in the future of Maine's children. MyAlfondGrant.org offers resources others also invest in the future of Maine's children. MyAlfondGrant.org offers resources and information that will be helpful in your child's journey to higher education.

For details and program guidelines, visit MextGenforME.com/AlfondGuidelines or call FAME at 800-228-3734.

The Finance Authority of Maine (FAME) assists the Alfond Scholarship Foundation in administering the Alfond Grant.

Visit MyAlfondGrant.org to learn more about the Alfond Scholarship Foundation and resources.





Thereballies to invest

in their children's future

Harold Alfond was a Maine businessman and philanthropist who wanted every Maine baby to have the opportunity that higher education brings. He established the non-profit Alfond Scholarship Foundation to invest \$500 at birth for the costs of education after high school for every baby born a Maine resident. Now it's up to parents, families, partners, employers and others to also invest in the future of Maine's children. MyAlfondGrant.org offers resources and information that will be helpful in your child's journey to higher education.

For details and program guidelines, visit NextGenforME.com/AlfondGuidelines or call FAME at 800-228-3734.

The Finance Authority of Maine (FAME) assists the Alfond Scholarship Foundation in administering the Alfond Grant.





in their children's future

Harold Alfond was a Maine businessman and philanthropist who wanted every

Maine baby to have the opportunity that higher education brings. He established the non-profit Alfond Scholarship Foundation to invest \$500 at birth for the costs of education after high school for every baby born a Maine resident. Now it's up to parents, families, partners, employers and others to also invest in the future of Maine's children. MyAlfondGrant.org offers resources and information that will be helpful in your child's journey to higher education.

For details and program guidelines, visit NextGenforME.com/AlfondGuidelines or call FAME at 800-228-3734.

The Finance Authority of Maine (FAME) assists the Alfond Scholarship Foundation in administering the Alfond Grant.



TABY DAOL AND TRANSPORT TO THE PROPERTY OF THE

in their children's future

Harold Alfond was a Maine businessman and philanthropist who wanted every Maine baby to have the opportunity that higher education brings. He established the non-profit Alfond Scholarship Foundation to invest \$500 at birth for the costs of education after high school for every baby born a Maine resident. Now it's up to parents, families, partners, employers and others to also invest in the future of Maine's children. MyAlfondGrant.org offers resources others are information that will be helpful in your child's journey to higher education.

For details and program guidelines, visit NextGenforME.com/AlfondGuidelines or call FAME at 800-228-3734.

The Finance Authority of Maine (FAME) assists the Alfond Scholarship Foundation in administering the Alfond Grant.



Inspiring families to invest

in their children's future

Harold Alfond was a Maine businessman and philanthropist who wanted every Maine baby to have the opportunity that higher education brings. He established the non-profit Alfond Scholarship Foundation to invest \$500 at birth for the costs of education after high school for every baby born a Maine resident. Now it's up to parents, families, partners, employers and others to also invest in the future of Maine's children. MyAlfondGrant.org offers resources others also invest in the future of Maine's children. MyAlfondGrant.org offers resources and information that will be helpful in your child's journey to higher education.

For details and program guidelines, visit MextGenforME.com/AlfondGuidelines or call FAME at 800-228-3734.

The Finance Authority of Maine (FAME) assists the Alfond Scholarship Foundation in administering the Alfond Grant.



The bridge families to invest

in their children's future

Harold Alfond was a Maine businessman and philanthropist who wanted every Maine baby to have the opportunity that higher education brings. He established the non-profit Alfond Scholarship Foundation to invest \$500 at birth for the costs of education after high school for every baby born a Maine resident. Now it's up to parents, families, partners, employers and others to also invest in the future of Maine's children. MyAlfondGrant.org offers resources others are information that will be helpful in your child's journey to higher education.

For details and program guidelines, visit NextGenforME.com/AlfondGuidelines or call FAME at 800-228-3734.

The Finance Authority of Maine (FAME) assists the Alfond Scholarship Foundation in administering the Alfond Grant.





Harold Alfond was a Maine businessman and philanthropist who wanted every
Maine baby to have the opportunity that higher education brings. He established the non-profit
Alfond Scholarship Foundation to invest \$500 at birth for the costs of education after high school

and information that will be helpful in your child's journey to higher education.

For details and program guidelines, visit NextGenforME.com/AlfondGuidelines or call FAME at 800-228-3734.

for every baby born a Maine resident. Now it's up to parents, families, partners, employers and others to also invest in the future of Maine's children. MyAlfondGrant.org offers resources

The Finance Authority of Maine (FAME) assists the Alfond Scholarship Foundation in administering the Alfond Grant.



Congratulations

The bring families to invest

in their children's future

Harold Alfond was a Maine businessman and philanthropist who wanted every Maine baby to have the opportunity that higher education brings. He established the non-profit Alfond Scholarship Foundation to invest \$500 at birth for the costs of education after high school for every baby born a Maine resident. Now it's up to parents, families, partners, employers and others to also invest in the future of Maine's children. MyAlfondGrant.org offers resources and information that will be helpful in your child's journey to higher education.

For details and program guidelines, visit MextGenforME.com/AlfondGuidelines or call FAME at 800-228-3734.

The Finance Authority of Maine (FAME) assists the Alfond Scholarship Foundation in administering the Alfond Grant.

Your baby will be awarded a \$500 Afford Grant

FROM THE ALFOND SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION

As a first step toward saving for your new child's future, the Alfond Scholarship Foundation will invest \$500 for their higher education expenses.

The Alfond Scholarship Foundation

a Company

SEE BACK FOR MORE DETAILS

MAP 2859288 MAG Congrat 01/21

Your baby will be awarded a \$500 Affond Grant

FROM THE ALFOND SCHOLARSHIP FOUNDATION

As a first step toward saving for your new child's future, the Alfond Scholarship Foundation will invest \$500 for their higher education expenses.

The Alfond Scholarship Foundation

SEE BACK FOR MORE DETAILS

MAP 2859288 MAG Congrat 01/21